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13% OFF





 
              JST SM04B-SRSS-TB(LF)(SN)
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JST
                

 Package
 SMD,P=1mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle

 Description
 
                1x4P 4P 1 SR Tin 1mm 4 -25℃~+85℃ 1A Copper Alloy Surface Mount，Right Angle SMD,P=1mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1789
                      	$ 0.89
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1453
                      	$ 7.27
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.131
                      	$ 19.65
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0984
                       
                        $0.1131
                      	$ 49.20
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0884
                       
                        $0.1016
                      	$ 265.20
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0843
                       
                        $0.0968
                      	$ 505.80



 
              In Stock: 33930
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  